
Loan Summary
Principal Paid $5,495.00
Interest Paid $454.50
Effective Rate 8.27%
Per Annum 14.95%
Term (weeks) 56

Loan Notes
Every 4 weeks the borrower is making an additional $250 payment

Loan Profile

Payment # Balance in
Term 
(weeks)

Principal 
Payments

Interest on 
payment 
14.95% Instalment

Principal 
Balance

1 5,495.00$  26 $33.20 $15.80 $49.00 5,461.80$  
2 5,461.80$  26 $33.30 $15.70 $49.00 5,428.50$  
3 5,428.50$  26 $33.39 $15.61 $49.00 5,395.11$  
4 5,395.11$  26 $283.49 $15.51 $299.00 5,111.62$  
5 5,111.62$  26 $34.30 $14.70 $49.00 5,077.31$  
6 5,077.31$  26 $34.40 $14.60 $49.00 5,042.91$  
7 5,042.91$  26 $34.50 $14.50 $49.00 5,008.41$  
8 5,008.41$  26 $284.60 $14.40 $299.00 4,723.81$  
9 4,723.81$  26 $35.42 $13.58 $49.00 4,688.39$  

10 4,688.39$  26 $35.52 $13.48 $49.00 4,652.87$  
11 4,652.87$  26 $35.62 $13.38 $49.00 4,617.25$  
12 4,617.25$  26 $285.73 $13.27 $299.00 4,331.52$  
13 4,331.52$  26 $36.55 $12.45 $49.00 4,294.97$  
14 4,294.97$  26 $36.65 $12.35 $49.00 4,258.32$  
15 4,258.32$  26 $36.76 $12.24 $49.00 4,221.56$  
16 4,221.56$  26 $286.86 $12.14 $299.00 3,934.70$  
17 3,934.70$  26 $37.69 $11.31 $49.00 3,897.01$  
18 3,897.01$  26 $37.80 $11.20 $49.00 3,859.22$  
19 3,859.22$  26 $37.90 $11.10 $49.00 3,821.31$  
20 3,821.31$  26 $288.01 $10.99 $299.00 3,533.30$  
21 3,533.30$  26 $38.84 $10.16 $49.00 3,494.46$  
22 3,494.46$  26 $38.95 $10.05 $49.00 3,455.50$  
23 3,455.50$  26 $39.07 $9.93 $49.00 3,416.44$  
24 3,416.44$  26 $289.18 $9.82 $299.00 3,127.26$  
25 3,127.26$  26 $40.01 $8.99 $49.00 3,087.25$  
26 3,087.25$  26 $40.12 $8.88 $49.00 3,047.13$  
27 3,047.13$  26 $40.24 $8.76 $49.00 3,006.89$  
28 3,006.89$  26 $290.36 $8.64 $299.00 2,716.53$  
29 2,716.53$  26 $41.19 $7.81 $49.00 2,675.34$  
30 2,675.34$  26 $41.31 $7.69 $49.00 2,634.03$  
31 2,634.03$  26 $41.43 $7.57 $49.00 2,592.61$  
32 2,592.61$  26 $291.55 $7.45 $299.00 2,301.06$  
33 2,301.06$  26 $42.38 $6.62 $49.00 2,258.68$  
34 2,258.68$  26 $42.51 $6.49 $49.00 2,216.17$  
35 2,216.17$  26 $42.63 $6.37 $49.00 2,173.54$  
36 2,173.54$  26 $292.75 $6.25 $299.00 1,880.79$  
37 1,880.79$  26 $43.59 $5.41 $49.00 1,837.20$  
38 1,837.20$  26 $43.72 $5.28 $49.00 1,793.48$  
39 1,793.48$  26 $43.84 $5.16 $49.00 1,749.64$  
40 1,749.64$  26 $293.97 $5.03 $299.00 1,455.67$  
41 1,455.67$  26 $44.81 $4.19 $49.00 1,410.85$  
42 1,410.85$  26 $44.94 $4.06 $49.00 1,365.91$  
43 1,365.91$  26 $45.07 $3.93 $49.00 1,320.84$  
44 1,320.84$  26 $295.20 $3.80 $299.00 1,025.63$  
45 1,025.63$  26 $46.05 $2.95 $49.00 979.58$      
46 979.58$      26 $46.18 $2.82 $49.00 933.40$      
47 933.40$      26 $46.32 $2.68 $49.00 887.08$      
48 887.08$      26 $296.45 $2.55 $299.00 590.63$      
49 590.63$      26 $47.30 $1.70 $49.00 543.33$      
50 543.33$      26 $47.44 $1.56 $49.00 495.89$      
51 495.89$      26 $47.57 $1.43 $49.00 448.32$      
52 448.32$      26 $297.71 $1.29 $299.00 150.61$      
53 150.61$      26 $48.57 $0.43 $49.00 102.04$      
54 102.04$      26 $48.71 $0.29 $49.00 53.33$        
55 53.33$        26 $48.85 $0.15 $49.00 4.49$          
56 4.49$          26 $48.99 $0.01 $49.00 44.50-$        

$5,495.00 $454.50


